Ubergabeplatte PVC 505x95 Kurvenférderer 500

Artikelnummer: 57-05-3576

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Verwendung flr/als
Verwendung in/an

Material
Materialbezeichnung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

505,00 mm

97,00 mm

3,00 mm
2,000 kg

Platte
f/Ubergabe
Kurvenford. 500

PVC

16.12.2021



	Übergabeplatte PVC 505x95 Kurvenförderer 500

