

Übergabeplatte PVC 505x95 Kurvenförderer 500

Artikelnummer: 57-05-3576



Dimensionen

Länge	505,00 mm
Breite	97,00 mm
Höhe	3,00 mm
Gewicht	2,000 kg

Grunddaten

Produktname	Platte
Verwendung für/als	f/Übergabe
Verwendung in/an	Kurvenförd, 500

Material

Material bezeichnung PVC

www.bigdutchman.shop 16.12.2021